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
back 2nd mtg.if needed. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr. ,Columbia 
HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject 
to Errors & Oudssions. 

~~~;--763:o6oo;~c;66oo4i6oe6oo4-:i6Z6&Z4o:;:;:;:f ____ ·--
owners: Garen Inc. by D.Grant & G.Engleman,315 Rahway Ave., 
Elizabeth, 07202, 351•5666 
R.82 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2 3 brs. $64,900 NEW 



#7114--6/6/74 Expired 6/6/74 

t . 
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16600R 82 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 

Af,600 82 Maplewood Ave. , Mplwd . 
~t:Jefferson ~ D~pot Plaza 

$63,000 

$63,000 
Prev.l6048 

Lot 75x200x75 Lot 6 Blk 13-8 Pl 12 
R.R.frame,comp.rf,all alumcomb.ss,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-6-vest,lr,dr,kit,J bedrms,2 baths 
Grd-2-lrg.fam rm w/Franklin fp & sliding glass doors to 

garden,bedrm,lav,laund,util.rm,out ent 
:HA:Gas 
2-car blt-irt garage,paved drive 
L-12. B-30. '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $3070.20. Poss:Immed. 

1 

1. 

House vacant. Key w/LR,Klein & D.& H. 2 year old raised 
ranch in the desirable Jefferson area. Hardwood floors 
on stairs & upper level,w/w carpeting thruout. Ground 
level is a slab floor. Jefferson GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia 
High,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR Station. 
Subject to errors and omissions. 

e 

LR:GAA 376-2266 8002006/2005007 (6-60-40-o-a-a) 
Owner:Relocation Reaity Service Corp., c/o LR 

R.R.82 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. 4 brs. $63,000 



• 

16600 82 Maplewood Ave. ,Mplwd. 

~6600 82 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Jefferson & Depot Plaza 
Lot 75x200x75 Lot 6 Blk 13-8 Plt 12 

$63,000 1 

$63,000 1 
Prev.l6048 

Raised ranch,fr,comp rf,all alum comb ss,220 VS,lOO amp 
lst-6-vest,lr,dr,kit,3 brs,2 baths 
Grd-2-rec rm, lav, laund, out ent, bdrm , LAtt~e (.a., t-\ 1 'R~ · wj 
HA:Gas · i~ f:e:,-~ 
2-car blt in garage, Paved drive ~ .~ ' 
L-12. B-30. '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2889.60.P ss:Immed. 
One yr.old raised ranch in the desireable Jefferson 
area. Hardwd flrs on stairs & upper level. Grd level is 
a slab floor. Tenants:Andrew J.& Mary L.Pfaff,763-3562, 
(transferred owner). Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia 
HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Para. Bus 31. Mplwd RR Sta. 
Subject to Errors & Omissions . 

LR:GAA 376-2266 5005006/8005006 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Relocation Realty Service Corp., % LR. 

- .. _ ... 
RR.82 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav 4 brs.$63,000 



Key w/LR & Klein. 2 bigs dogs. Do NOT use key without 
advance arrangements w/tenants. 

#7414--6/23/76 Key with D & H and Klein 

#7419--7/6/76 Vacant. Keys w/ Klein& r:&H , 
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16048 82 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 

-

~ f;...J~ 
$66,500 1 

82 Maplewood Ave. ,Mplwd. $6t/;.500 
Bet:Jefferson & Depot Plaza (Former 13074) 
Lot 75x200x75 Lot 6, Blk 13-8, Plt 12 
Raised Ranch, frame, comp rf, all comb ss, 220 Volt 
Serv, 100 Amps. 
lst-6-vest, lr, dr, kit, If bedrms, 2 baths . 
Grd-1-lovely fam rm w/Franklin stove & sliding drs 
to garden, toi, laund, out ent. 
HA:Gas 
2-car garage bl t-in, paved drive 

1 

L-12.0 B-30.0 '75 Tax Rate 6,88 Taxes $2889.60. Poss: 
May 15th or arranged. Transfer forces sale of this 
1 yr old raised ranch in the desireble Jefferson area. 
Incl :all carpeting. Excl: Mirror in lr. Hardwood flrs 
on stairs & upper level. Grd level is a slab flr. To e sh:ow, call owner; 2 l arge dogs on premises. CORP RULING 
APPLIES. Jefferson GS., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS., Our 
Lady of Sorrows paro. Bus 31, Mphrd RR Sta. Subject 
to Errors and Omissions. 

LR:CJK 763-0600 3005006/50011006(6-6-69-40 o.a.a.) 
Owner:Andrew J. & Mary 1. Pfaff, prem 763-3562 
R.82 Maplewood Ave .,Mplwd. 7-2-2 3 brs. $6q, 5oo 



#7377--3/25/76 Price reduced to $64, 500 
#7381--4/5/ 76 Bonus of $350 if sold by 4/20/76 

• 



82 Maplewood Ave. , Mp h1d. $57,900 NEW 

~ 11074 82 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. $57,900 NEW 
~Bet:Jefferson Ave. & Maple,~od Center Prev.ll618 

Lot 75x.200x75 Lot 6A Blk 13-8 P1 12 
R.R:new, frame, comp.rf, 220 VS, 100 amps 
lst-6-vest, lr, dr, kit, 3 bedrms, 2 baths 

lF 

Grd-2-rec. rm, den, toi, laund, out ent, copper w. p. 
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